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E. E.C. MOTOCROSS ROUND 1 SERRES

sunday

mx1_final_results

SERRES MOTOCROSS TRACK 1,600 Km

Pos PIC No. Name Class Total points Diff R1. R2. Gap
1 1 21 RADUTAADRIAN MX1 47 0 22 25 0
2 2 31 TOTEV TODOR MX1 47 0 25 22 0
3 3 90 ILIOSKI HRISTIAN MX1 40 7 20 20 7
4 4 131 BAXEVANIS DIMITRIOS MX1 34 13 16 18 6
5 5 20 KALOYAN ILIEV MX1 34 13 18 16 0
6 6 99 ANGELOV DENISLAV MX1 28 19 13 15 6
7 7 3 SHEVKIEV SHEVKI MX1 28 19 14 14 0
8 8 311 TSIAGAS VAGELIS MX1 27 20 15 12 1
9 9 777 TOMOSKI GOCE MX1 25 22 12 13 2

10 10 341 MENMUN SINAN MX1 20 27 9 11 5

11 11 72 PAKATARIDIS VASILIS MX1 19 28 10 9 1

12 12 34 MEMNUN DENIZ MX1 18 29 8 10 1

13 13 25 ANGELOV KRISTIAN MX1 11 36 11 - 7
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